RESULTS - 1990 Victoria to Maui Yacht Race

Class
IOR |

IOR
Il

IOR
1l

PHRF

Yacht
Maverick
HMCS Oriole
Earl of Mar

Foxfire
Carissa
Thomasine |l

Knightrider
Mad Max
Omega

Indulgence
Panache
Dream Machine

29.52
29.54
30.01

28.10
29.36
25.68

117
90
66

Finish Time
Day HH:MM:SS
13 Jul 04:13:55
16 Jul 02:11:59
17 Jul 06:48:21

17 Jul 00:51:51
17 Jul 02:00:49
17 Jul 17:39:12

16 Jul 10:40:38
16 Jul 05:08:15
17 Jul 23:15:39

18 Jul 02:18:28
17 Jul 18:04:42
17 Jul 11:22:04

Elapsed Time
DD:HH:MM:SS

12:21:13:55
15:19:11:59
16:23:48:21

16:17:51:51
16:19:00:49
17:10:39:12

16:03:40:38
15:22:08:15
17:16:15:39

17:19:18:28
17:11:04:42
17:04:22:04

Corrected Time
DD:HH:MM:SS

11:17:26:58
13:14:29:02
14:17:35:08

11:21:27:03
11:22:42:25
12:16:21:11

11:00:55:28
11:01:02:10
12:01:27:42

14:16:17:52
15:01:22:42
15:10:03:16

Position in

Class

Position

o W

Overall

Lahaina Yacht Club
Canadian Forces Sailing Association
Corinthian Yacht Club West Sound

Corinthian Yacht Club West Sound
Lahaina Yacht Club
Royal Victoria Yacht Club

Comox Bay Sailing Club
Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
Vancouver Rowing Club

Point Roberts Yacht Club
Cresent Beach Yacht Club
Cresent Beach Yacht Club



